
Organization Amount 
Granted Project

Kiwanis Club (Kineto 
Theatre) $25,000.00 New projection equipment

Lambton County 
Developmental Services $6,000.00 Dishwasher & Hand washing 

sink

Optimist Club of Forest $5,000.00 Electronic Video Equipment

Canada Day Committee $4,000.00 Special Pyrotechnic Equipment

Kinnwood Central School $3,000.00 SMARTBoard and projector

Forest Garden Club $2,254.00 Benches

North Lambton Secondary 
School $2,000.00 Scholarship

Forest Optimist Club $1,300.00 Basketballs & T-Shirts

Junior Achievement of South 
Western Ontario $1,100.00 Materials, training, marketing 

project costs

Forest Community Foundation 2011 Grants


	Sheet1

